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Session 3

THU 11 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 32  (51-54kg) AKASHY KUMAR HAR

YOUGESH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLAS RAJ

DEL

SSCB

J&K

TN

LALIT RAHPOOT

PADAM KAUSHAL

SACHIN

SANDEEP

KAMALAKANNAN

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 33  (51-54kg) M RANBIR SINGH MAH

ASHWANI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJENDRA SINGH UTK

BIH

DEL

PUN

TN

ASHWANI THAPA

M HUSSAIN

DEVENDER

ARITHANT

KAMALAKANNAN

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 34  (54-57kg) PARTIK KHANDAGALI MAH

ASHISH UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN HABIB GUJ

J&K

DEL

RAJ

HAR

NICHOLAS

SANDEEP

PADAM KAUSHAL

LALIT RAHPOOT

POOJA DUHAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 35  (54-57kg) SUMIT BUDANIA HAR

ARJUN UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN KAMALAKANNAN DEL

SSCB

RAJ

GUJ

BIH

PURAN LAL

SACHIN

RAJENDRA SINGH

NICHOLAS

M HUSSAIN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 36  (57-60kg) ATUL DABAS DEL

SHUBHAM DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DUHAN PUN

J&K

SSCB

BIH

RAJ

HABIB

SANDEEP

SACHIN

M HUSSAIN

LALIT RAHPOOT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 37  (57-60kg) YASH RAJU MAH

KARAN UP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 38  (60-63 5kg) SACHIN PAWARIA HAR

VISHNUN PRAKASH UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PURAN LAL UTK

DEL

GUJ

RAJ

TN

ASHWANI THAPA

DEVENDER

NICHOLAS

RAJENDRA SINGH

KAMALAKANNAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 39  (60-63 5kg) AKASHY  KUMAR HAR

BHUNESWAR UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP RAJ

BIH

SSCB

DEL

PUN

LALIT RAHPOOT

M HUSSAIN

SACHIN

PADAM KAUSHAL

ARITHANT

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

Page 1 / 3



REC Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0 Report Created  SUN 14 APR 2024 22:38 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

THU 11 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 40  (67-71kg) SUMIT KYUMAR UTK

PRAMOD KUMAR HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAIN DEL

PUN

GUJ

RAJ

TN

PURAN LAL

HABIB

NICHOLAS

RAJENDRA SINGH

KAMALAKANNAN

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 41  (67-71kg) MANTHAN DEL

ACHEL VEER CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN RAJ

UTK

SSCB

J&K

HAR

LALIT RAHPOOT

ASHWANI THAPA

SACHIN

SANDEEP

POOJA DUHAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 42  (71-75kg) PUNEET KUMAR HAR

HARSHIT RATHI HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAHPOOT DEL

DEL

GUJ

RAJ

TN

DEVENDER

PURAN LAL

NICHOLAS

RAJENDRA SINGH

KAMALAKANNAN

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 43  (71-75kg) RISHAN KUMAR MAH

AMAN SINGH HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 44  (80-86kg) YOURAJ HAR

PARV DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 45  (80-86kg) SANDESH TEMGIRE MAH

ANWAR PANGHAL HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL DEVENDER UTK

BIH

DEL

J&K

RAJ

ASHWANI THAPA

M HUSSAIN

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANDEEP

RAJENDRA SINGH

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 46  (86-92kg) PRAKASH TN

JUGNU MAH

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 47  (86-92kg) MOHIT KUMAR HAR

HIMMAT SIGH HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 48  (92-92+kg) RANJIT SINGH NAG

HARSH KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLAS BIH

SSCB

DEL

J&K

RAJ

M HUSSAIN

SACHIN

PADAM KAUSHAL

SANDEEP

RAJENDRA SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 49  (92-92+kg) SHIVAM DEL

NEERAJ SAGWAN HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP RAJ

BIH

GUJ

TN

UTK

LALIT RAHPOOT

M HUSSAIN

NICHOLAS

KAMALAKANNAN

ASHWANI THAPA

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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