

Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results



Session 3

THU 11 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

							_				
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	32	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	AKASHY KUMAR YOUGESH		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB J&K	LALIT RAHPOOT PADAM KAUSHAL SACHIN SANDEEP KAMALAKANNAN			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
2	33	(51-54kg)		RED	M RANBIR SINGH		MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
_	33	(51-54kg)		BLUE	ASHWANI		HAR	NED	VVF	5.0	
			Referee:		RAJENDRA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH DEL PUN	ASHWANI THAPA M HUSSAIN DEVENDER ARITHANT KAMALAKANNAN			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	34	(54-57kg)		RED	PARTIK KHANDAGALI		MAH				
	04	(54 57 kg)		BLUE	ASHISH		UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	НАВІВ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K DEL RAJ	NICHOLAS SANDEEP PADAM KAUSHAL LALIT RAHPOOT POOJA DUHAN			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	35	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SUMIT BUDANIA ARJUN		HAR UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TN	KAMALAKANNAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RAJ GUJ	PURAN LAL SACHIN RAJENDRA SINGH NICHOLAS M HUSSAIN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
		(57,001)		DED	ATH DADAO		DEL	DED.	WD	F.0	
5	36	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	ATUL DABAS SHUBHAM		DEL DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA DUHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K SSCB	HABIB SANDEEP SACHIN M HUSSAIN LALIT RAHPOOT			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	37	(57-60kg)		RED	YASH RAJU		MAH	RED	WO		
O	07	(37 Ookg)		BLUE	KARAN		UP	IILD	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
7	38	(60-63 5kg)		RED	SACHIN PAWARIA		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE	VISHNUN PRAKASH PURAN LAL	Judge 1:	UP	ASHWANI THAPA			30.27
			neteree:	DEL	FUTIAIN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL GUJ RAJ	DEVENDER NICHOLAS RAJENDRA SINGH KAMALAKANNAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	39	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	AKASHY KUMAR BHUNESWAR		HAR UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH SSCB DEL	LALIT RAHPOOT M HUSSAIN SACHIN PADAM KAUSHAL ARITHANT			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 2.0



Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 202

Session Results



Session 3

THU 11 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	40	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	SUMIT KYUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR		UTK HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BIH	M HUSSAIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN GUJ RAJ	PURAN LAL HABIB NICHOLAS RAJENDRA SINGH KAMALAKANNAN			30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
10	41	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	MANTHAN ACHEL VEER		DEL CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SSCB J&K	LALIT RAHPOOT ASHWANI THAPA SACHIN SANDEEP POOJA DUHAN			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	42	(71 75kg)		RED	PUNEET KUMAR		HAR				
- 11	42	(71-75kg)		BLUE	HARSHIT RATHI		HAR	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT RAHPOOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL GUJ RAJ	DEVENDER PURAN LAL NICHOLAS RAJENDRA SINGH KAMALAKANNAN			30:27 27:30 28:29 29:28 30:27
12	43	(71-75kg)		RED	RISHAN KUMAR		MAH				
			Referee:	BLUE	AMAN SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR	BLUE	WO		-
13	44	(80-86kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	YOURAJ PARV	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR DEL	BLUE	WO		
14	45	(80-86kg)		RED	SANDESH TEMGIRE		MAH				
			Referee:	BLUE DEL	ANWAR PANGHAL DEVENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH DEL J&K	BLUE ASHWANI THAPA M HUSSAIN PADAM KAUSHAL SANDEEP RAJENDRA SINGH	WP	4:1	29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
15	46	(86-92kg)		RED	PRAKASH		TN	RED	WO		
	-	. 5,	Referee:	BLUE	JUGNU	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH				-
16	47	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	MOHIT KUMAR HIMMAT SIGH		HAR HAR	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	DLUE	THIVIIVIAT SIGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ΠΑΠ	BLUE	VVO		-

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 2.0



Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 202

Session Results



Session 3

THU 11 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	48	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	RANJIT SINGH HARSH KUMAR		NAG HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB DEL J&K	M HUSSAIN SACHIN PADAM KAUSHAL SANDEEP RAJENDRA SINGH			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
18	49	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	SHIVAM NEERAJ SAGWAN		DEL HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH GUJ TN	LALIT RAHPOOT M HUSSAIN NICHOLAS KAMALAKANNAN ASHWANI THAPA			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29

LEGEND									
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points						

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 3 / 3

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z03_C74 2.0
 Report Created SUN 14 APR 2024 22:38
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601